

## CustomPack Finished Product Specification

### K302 it's Vinegar Sachets

#### Ingredients (in descending order):

**Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Salt, Roast Malt Extract.**

Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

#### Nutritional Information per 100g

Energy Value	142kJ/ 33kcal
Fat	0.2g
- Of which saturates	0.08g
Carbohydrate	1.4g
- Of which sugars	0.3g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	0.42g
Salt	1.095g

#### Food Intolerance Data

##### Free From:

##### Yes/No

Wheat & Wheat Derivatives	Yes
Gluten	No (from barley)
Fruit & Fruit Derivatives	Yes
Maize & Maize Derivatives	Yes
Soya & Soya Derivatives	Yes
Yeast & Yeast Derivatives	Yes
Seed & Seed Derivatives	Yes
Garlic	Yes
Nuts & Nut Derivatives	Yes
Added Salt	No (contains added salt)
Added Sugar	Yes
Sulphites	Yes
Egg & Egg Derivatives	Yes
Milk, Milk Derivatives & Lactose	Yes
Seafood & Seafood Derivatives	Yes
Genetically Modified Ingredients	Yes



# CustomPack

FORMERLY CHEQUER FOODS LTD

## Suitable For:

## Yes/No

Vegetarians	Yes
Vegans	Yes
Halal Requirements	No
Kosher Requirements	Yes (Not certified)
Coeliacs	No

## Packaging Information

Laminate & Sachet Size: it's Vinegar sachet laminate, 40 x 95 mm

Target Fill Weight: 6g

Sachets per Case: 200

Cases per Layer: 23

Layers per Pallet: 10

Cases per Pallet: 230

## Shelf Life

No BBE date.

CustomPack 10 Digit Code.

## Recommended Storage Conditions

Ambient

Store in cool dry conditions and away from any source of infestation. Do not expose to direct sunlight.

## Legal Requirements

To the best of our knowledge, we certify that the product (including any packaging, containers or labels) comply with current UK & EEC Regulations.

## Issue Details

Name: J. Pryce

Position: Technical Services Co-ordinator

Signature:

Date: 21/09/2015

Issue Number: 10